TOBRUK MEMORIAL POOL CAIRNS
LANE AVAILABILITY 11.10.2025 — 17.10.2025

25M POOL

TIME SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
5:30AM
6:00AM Open 6am
6:30AM 6
7:00AM
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM 6 6
5:00PM Close 5pm Close 5pm
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM 6 6 6 6
8:00PM Close 8pm Close 8pm Close 8pm Close 8pm

Open 8am
6

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
6 6 6 Closed
Closed Closed
Closed 5
Closed
5

(@)

6
6
5
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

O O OO O O O O O O O O OO O O

6
Close 7pm

G OO U1 UT OO O O OO OO O O
O oo 1ol L1 L1 L1 o » B b
o o U U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 O OO O O




