TOBRUK MEMORIAL POOL CAIRNS

LANE AVAILABILITY 11.10.2025 – 17.10.2025

25M POOL

TIME	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
5:30AM			6	6	6	6	6
6:00AM	Open 6am		6	6	6	6	6
6:30AM	6		6	6	6	6	6
7:00AM	6		6	6	6	6	6
7:30AM	6		6	6	6	6	6
8:00AM	5	Open 8am	6	3	3	3	3
8:30AM	4	6	6	3	3	3	3
9:00AM	4	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
9:30AM	5	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
10:00AM	5	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
10:30AM	5	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
11:00AM	5	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
11:30AM	5	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
12:00PM	6	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
12:30PM	6	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
1:00PM	6	6	6	6	6	6	Closed
1:30PM	6	6	6	4	Closed	6	Closed
2:00PM	6	6	6	4	Closed	6	5
2:30PM	6	6	6	4	Closed	6	5
3:00PM	6	6	6	6	5	6	5
3:30PM	6	6	6	5	5	5	5
4:00PM	6	6	6	5	5	5	5
4:30PM	6	6	6	5	5	5	5
5:00PM	Close 5pm	Close 5pm	5	5	5	5	5
5:30PM			5	5	5	5	5
6:00PM			6	6	5	5	6
6:30PM			6	6	6	6	6
7:00PM			6	6	6	6	Close 7pm
7:30PM			6	6	6	6	
8:00PM			Close 8pm	Close 8pm	Close 8pm	Close 8pm	